
BASAMENTO HA 60X60X60 CM

CARACTERÍSTICAS TÉCNICAS
BASAMENTO HA 60X60X60 CM

TIPO DE HORMIGÓN

TIPO DE CEMENTO

ARMADO

60X60X60 CM

HA-300

CEM I 52,5 SR

SENCILLO DE 15 X 15 X 8

Planta (cm)

570KG/UD

Corte A-A (cm)

A A

60

58

60

Ø
5

Ø2

20

20

20

38
30

TRANSPORTE (Ud / pallet) 2 UD/PALLET

PESO (Kg / Unidad)
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